



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 693/2017 & I.A. 15579/2017 & I.As. 11132/2018 & 19785/2022**
MRS. HARWANT KAUR SABHARWAL

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Pawanjit Singh Bindra, Sr.
Adv. with Mr.Lakshay Dhamija
& Mr.Mohit Gupta, Advs.

versus

MRS. DAVINDER KAUR SAHNI & ORS

.....Defendants

Through: Mr.Tanmaya Mehta &
Ms.Rashmi Gogoi, Advs. for D-
1 to D-3.
Mr.Amit Sethi & Ms.Ekadhana
Sethi, Advs. for D-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

15.07.2024

As I have two part-heard matters listed today, it will not be possible to hear the arguments on the pending applications.

List on 21st November, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JULY 15, 2024/rv/VS

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)