



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 693/2017 & I.A. 15579/2017, I.A. 11132/2018, I.A.
19785/2022

MRS. HARWANT KAUR SABHARWALPlaintiff

Through: Mr. Lakshay Dhamija, Advocate.

versus

MRS. DAVINDER KAUR SAHNI & ORSDefendants

Through: Mr. Tanmaya Mehta, Ms. Rashmi
Gogoi and Mr. Yash Gaur, Advocates
for Defendant Nos.1 to 3
Mr. Amit Sethi, Ms. Ekadhana Sethi,
Advocates for Defendant No.4

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

% **ORDER**
21.11.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 23.01.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

Rahul